House

2,420 Sqft - 537 Carnelian Ct, Loveland, Colorado

80537

Basic Details
Property Type:
MLS #:

Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Subdivision:

Zipcode:

House
928721
$399,250
3

2

1

2,420 Sqft

2020

us

Co

Larimer
Loveland

Van De Water

80537

Features

J

View:

Foothills View, Back
Range/snow Capped




